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NOT TO SCALE

STORMWATER MANAGEMENT NOTES

DRY WELL DETAIL (M-5)

Minimum Lot Size Tabulation

Lat | Gross
No. Ared

Minimum
Lot Size

Pipestem
Ared

122 | 21,635 5q. Ff.+| 1,555 8q. Ft.z | 20,080 5q. Fi.=
| 123 | 21,629 5q. Fr.+| 1,626 5q. Fr.+ | 20.001 5q. Ft.+]|
I o T «
(CUFT. | CUFT. |
1,326
Rl i
. ’ PERF. PN, PIPE
e TR wmgzgg
2.2..9 P _
L~ /._.ll_..{ 0 © ;‘.’('.
L~ 7 'é o »
L~ VY
L~ - stoNEssH o © | ﬁ
: o © e
1 e g
L~ A o © g
Ve _ o © /
o -
R SRR N
CONCRETE
wh l’~t2’ BELOW TRENCH
FOOT PLATE BOTTON
* NOTE:
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DETALL. SHOWN ON THIS SHEET,

mammmzsmm ACCORDANC
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WXHUM_ CONTRIBUTING ROOF TOP AREA TO EACH DOWNSPOUT SHALL 8€. 1,000 50. FT. OR LESS.
?5"1&3' SX%%. THE SIZE AND CONSTRUCTION 00

NG WILL BE SHOWN ON THE SITE DEVELOPMENT PLAN.
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ECTION 15 LESS THAN

DRY WELL CHART

PPN | e oo Sour | eoaken | Peveoirasmer | L ¥ O

| 122 {ﬁm} 506 SQ. fT. 57 CF. [126 CF.| 100% | & x & x5

1122 (¢ 1,089 SQ. FT, | 121 CF. [242 CF.| 100%s | 11'x 11'x5" ||
I 11122 (ReAR) | 960 5Q. FT. | 95 CF. |200 CF.| 100%s | 10'x 10° x5’
i {123 (Gkﬁ} 506 5Q. FT. | 57 CF. [126 CF.| 100% | & x & x5 |
' 1123 (SIDE) | 1,000 50. FT. | 121 CF. [242 CF.| 100%s | 11'x 11" x5’

f;_;za im; eeesa FT. 98 CF. |200 C.f 100%+ | 10°x 10' x5

OWNERS

JARED AND HOLLY SCOTT
10612 HUNTING LANE
AMBIA, MARGYLAND 21044~ 4207
C/0 JOHN MINUTOLI 410-409-0333

FRANKLIN AND ELIZABETH DAVID
14611 BLACKBURN RD
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GUTTER DRAIN FILTER DETAIL I st - AOKMED COBNIY &

NOT TO SCALE

N ?50.54&6650

(mmm ON ?Ht.
N 5501,340.9790
E 1,345,
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| CONTROL, STATION #41CD ~ HORIZONT
(LOCATED ON- THE NORTH SIDE OF HUNTING LANE WEST OF NEWBERRY DRVE)

+944,560.3850
whm = 347.74 ~ VERTICAL - (NAVD 'g@)
m 5TA1§0N #41CE -~ HORIZONTAL - (NAD '83)
OF HUNTING LANE)

B92.2050
ELEVATION = 371.34 - vmm—(wn £0)

AL ~ NAD 'B3)

OPERATION & MAINTENANCE SCHEDULE FOR
PRIVATELY OWNED AND MAINTAINED, DISCONNECTION
OF NON-ROOFTOP RUNOFF (N-2)

1. MAINTENANCE OF AREAS RECEVING DISCONNECTION RUNOFF 15 GENERALLY
NO DIFFERENT THAN THAT REQUIRED FOR OTHER LAWN OR LANOSCAPED

mmmmm&mﬁm

OPERATION & MAINTENANCE SCHEDULE FOR PRIVATELY

OWNED AND MAINTAINED DRY WELLS (M-5)
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DAYS TO ENSURE TRENCH DRAINAGE.
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e ACTON SHALL BE TAKEN.,

5 CLOGGED SO THAT IT DOES NOT DRAIN DOWN WITHIN A SEVENTY-TWO (72) HOUR TIME PERIOD,

Table B.4. Materials

NO. 174
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15'9-.

24,
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Rain Gardens & Landscape Infiltration

Specrfzcaq‘zons for ..MiCJ’O Easorej'em‘aon

I2' to 4 deepld

compost 35*%0%
or

sdndy joam 30%
colrse sand: 30%
compost 40%:

Materia] Specification Notes
Plantings sce_Appendic A Table A4 Sl £ SO plantings dre sfe-spocific -
Planfing soll loamy -sand 80~65%. EES SURRDOR -USDA sofl fypes loamy sand or sandy lodm; clay content <5%

Min. 10% by dry: wmght

Organic Confent
- (ASTM D 2974}
Mulch ahreddad hardwood - aged 6 months, minimym

Ped gravel diaphragm

ped. gravel: ASTM-— 13*446

Curfain drain ornamentd) stone waahed
Ol 25 T
Gectextile _ PE Type 1 nonwoven
Gravel {underdrains and AASHTO M=43
infitration berms)

& ‘rigid schedule

Y- Zamad 2—26 f"é{ 10406713 Comprehensive Zoning Plan,
Casrémé?es ‘Based On Nad 83, Maryland- Coordinte System As Pm}zc?ed By Howard County Geodefic Confrol Siations Mo.

$1CD- And No. #1CE.

Sta. 416D N SEDEARERSD E 1344.388.3050 Elev.= 34774
Sa. 44LE N 550,340.9790 & 13459922830 Elev.= 371.34

;f:%;s P%é?‘ is Bised On Field Run Monumented Boundary Survey Performed On Or Abouf April, 2015 8y Fisher, Collins And

rter, e

e Denotes Iron Pin Sef Chpped “F.C.C. 105"

& Denctes fron Pipe Or fron Bar Found.

© Denstes Anguiar Change In Bedring Of Boundary Or Rights—Of-Way.
| Dencfes Concrete Monument Set- With Alurinum Plate “F.C.C. 106",
- Denotes Concrete Monumenf Or Sfone Found.

Al Areds Are More Or Less ().

Distances: Shown Are Based On Surface Medsurement And Not Reduced To Nad '8 Grld Medsurement,

For Flag Or Pipe Stem Lofs, Refuse Collection, Snow Remova) And Road Mainfenance Are Provided To The Junction Of Flag

Or- Pipe Sfem And Rodd Right-Of-Way Line -Only And Noi Onfo The Flag Or Pipe Sfem Lot Drivewdy.

Driveways Shall ‘Be Provided Prior To lssudnce Of A Use And Occupdney Permit For Any New Dwelflings To Ensure Sife

Access For Fire And. Emergency Veicles Per The Foll owing (Minimum) Requirements:

a). Wiéﬁx - 12 Feet (16 Fegt Serving More Thin One Residence);

b). Surface ~ Six (5"} Inches Of &my&c{eﬂ Crusher Qun Base With Tar And Chip Codting. {1 -1/2° Minimum);
¢). Geometry - Maximum 15% Grade, Maximum 10% Grade Change And 45-Fool Turning Radiys;

d). Binictures {Culverts/Bridges) — Capable Of Supporting 25 Gross Tons (H25-Lodding);

e). Draindge Elemenfs - Capable Of Gafely Passing 100 Yedr Fiood With No More Than 1 Foot Bepth Over Surface;
). Sfructure Cfearancg - Minimum 12 Feet;

g). Maintenance - Sufficient To Ensure All Wedther Use.

Properfy Gubject To Prior aepaﬁmaﬂt Of Planning And Zoning File No's: ECP-17-017.

o szqg es Exist On The Subject Property Based On Visudl Observation Or listed In Avdilable Howard County Cemefery

Inventory: Map.

There Is An Existing Stracture/Dwefling On Lots 121 and 124 To Remain. There Is An Existing Concrefe Sfab On Lot 121

To Be Bemoved. Mo New Buildings, Extensions Or Addifions To The xisting Dwelling Are To Be Constructed At A Distance

Less Than The Zoning Regulation Requirements.

There Are- ﬁa Forest . Stands Existing. On—Site. See Environmentdl Findings Letters Prepared By Eco-Science Professiondls,

inc. Dajed August 18, 2015 and August 31, 2016.

Site Is ‘Nof A ;&Ben? To A Scenic Roid.

No 100 Year Floodplain, Welands, S?re&m(s) And#Or Thelr Buffers, Nor Steep Slopes Exist On~Site.

This Project ‘Complies With. The .Requirements -Of ‘Section 16.1200 Of The Howard Counfy Code And Forest. Conservation Acth.

To Fulfil The 0.30 Acres (13,068 5:;1’1} Of Aforestation Requirenent For The Subdivision, The Developer Has Paid A

Fee—In-Lieu in The Amount Of $9.801.

Water And Sewer Service To These Lofs Will Be Granted Under The Provisions Of Section 18.122B Of The Howard County

Code. i}

Pubél; Water And Sewer Allocation Will 8e Granted At The Time Of lssudnce Of The Building Permit if Capaciy Is Available

A That Time.

ﬁww&%e andgement 15 In Accordance With The M:D.E. Storm Water Design Manudl, Volumes | & 1, Revised 2009.

Non~Structural .,.fﬁﬁr#ces In Accordance With Chapter 5 Are Being Utilized, Drywells (M~5) And Mon-Rooffop Disconnection it
(N=2) Are ?Fﬂ?ﬁﬁaﬂ i
This. Plan s Subject To The Amended Fifth Edifion Of The Subdivision And Land Development Requlations. Development Or f
Construcion On These Lots Must Comply With Setback And Buffer Regulations In Effect At The Time Of Submission Of The
Site Devélopment Plan, Waiver Pefifion Application Or Building/Grading Permif.

Landscaping For Lots 122 & 123 Is Provided In Accordance With Section 16,124 Of The Howard Counfy Code And The

Landscape Manual, A Landscape Surefy In The Amount Of $2:100.For Lot 122 Based On {4) Shade Trees © $3007/5hade

Tree And (5} Evergreen Trees © $150/Evergreen Tree And In The Amount Of $2,550 For Lot 123 Based On (#) Shade

Trees @ $300/5hade Tree And {9) Evergreen Trees @ $150/Evergreen Tree Wil ‘Be Completed With The SDP And Bonded

With The Building/Grading Permit.

Ste Development Plan Approval By The Depértment Of Planning And Zoning s Required Prior To Building Permifs Being

Issued For The Construction Of Residential Dwellings On These Lofs.

THis mepmxt is Designed To Be In Accorddnce With Section 16.127 ~ Residenfil Infill Development Of The Subdivision

And tand. T ment Reguldtions. The Developer Of This Project Shall Create Compatibility With The Existing Neighborhood

Through' The Use Of Enhanced Perimeter Landscaping, Berms, Fences, Similar Housing Unt Types And. The Directional

Orientation Of The Proposed House. The Enhanced landscape Buffer Has Been Provided On Lot 118 Te Mifigate Views And

To Address - Privacy And Ccmpﬁﬁkim Concerns Expressed By The Adjacenf Lot Owners Af The Pre-Submission Community

Meefing

ﬁzere &'e ‘No Wetlands On This Site, As Stated In A leffers Of Fi Findings Dated August 18, 2015 and August 31, 2016

Prepared By £co-Science Professiondls, Inc.

There Are Mo Disturbinces To Environmental Fedtures As There Are No Environmentdl Faatures Located On This Property.

Open. Space Requirements Are Provided By A Fee—ln—Lieu ?%emam of $3.00006.

A Community Meefing Was Conducted &ugust 25, 2016 For Purpose Of The Bwe?@pzr To Provide Information To The
munity Regarding The Proposed Residential. Development And To Allow The Community To Ask Questions And To Make

Section 16:126(d) Of The Subdivision Regulations.

idy For. This Project Dated November, 2016 Was Prepared By Mars Group.

 Located Within The Metropolitan Disfrict And Will Be Served By Public Water And Sewer.

5ub£§msm 15 Subject To Section 104:0:F. Of The Zoning Regulafions. At Ledst 10% Of The Dwelling Units Shail Be

Hoderate Income Housing Unifs (M1 Or An Affemative Compliance Wifl Be ProvidedThe Developer Shall Execufe A

MLHAL  Agreement With The Department Of Housing To Indicate How The MLIHU. Requirement Will Be Met. The MIHU.

Agreement And- Covenants Will-Be Recorded Simiffaneously With The Plaj In The {and Records Office Of Howard County,

Haryland. This Development: Will- Meet. MIHU. Alternative Complidnce By A Payment Of A Fee-in~-Llieu To The Deparjment Of

Housing for Each Required Unit.

Moderate Income. Housing Unit (MAH:U) Tabulation:

3. M ‘Reguired = 12 lofs ¥ 10%) = 0:2 MIHU.

b. MIHU. Proposed = Developer Will Pursue Alternative Complidnce By Paying A Fee—In-Liey To The Howard County

Hmismg Bepﬁﬁmeng For The Units Required By The Development.

cuted MIHU. Agreement With The Howard Counly Housing Depariment Has Been Completed And Recorded

S;muﬁa__. ously With The Plat.

ﬁxxs!mg Welt And Private Sepfic System To Be. Properly Abandoned Prior To Recordfion Of The Play.

Topography Shown Hereon.ls Based On A Topoyraphic Suvery Performed By Fisher, Coflins & Carfer, Inc. In August 2015 &
&pwx;bar 2016 And Supplemented With Howard Counfy GI5 Topography At 5 Confour Inferval inferpolated For 2 Confour
Inferva
This Plat 1s Subject To Alfernative. Complidnce Petifion WP~ 17-068 Which On Februdry 28, 2017 The Planning Director
Approved- A Request To. Waive Section 16.132(2){2)H) Local Or Minor Collector Rodds, Section 16.134(a) Sidewaltks Required,
Section 16:135. Street L:ghfmg Section 16,136 ‘Sfreet Trees And Section 16:127(c)(4)(1) Limit On Adjoining Driveway
fﬂ‘{fﬁﬁ&e& Subject To The Foijjowing Conditions:

1. Approval Is Sublect To The Payment Of A Fee—lo—Lieu In The Amount Of $34.820.50 Of Construction Of Sidewalks,
Curb. #0d Gutter And Sireet Lights Per The Affached Development Engineering Division Comsments Dated February 15,
017, Submit A Defailed Cost Estimate For Review That Ticludes All Costs Necessary To Consfruct The Improvements
iﬂdudm Mobiization, Maintemaince OF Traffic, Sediment Confrol, Hr. The Fee~In—Lieu Must Be Paid Prior To
ﬁacar&ﬂ?&m Of F-17-063.

2. The Exisfing Lawn Trees Within The Front Yards Of New lofs 121 And 124 Shail Be Refdined As Subsfifufes For New
Stree} Trees ‘Along The Property Frontage

3. A Note Shall Be Placed On F—17-063 Aﬂé Al Subsequent Plans Referencing This Waiver Petifion And The Piyment Of
A Fee-Tn-Lieu Of Consfruction Gf Sidewalks, Curb And Guiter And Sireet Lighting.

C.

POZE CRESTHARD AP p

SUPPLEMENTAL PLAN

The. MeB TENANCE LOG BOOK. SHALL BE AVALABLE TO HOWARD COUNTY FOR INSPECTION TO INSURE. COMPLIANCE. WITH OPERATION Underdrsln pising r 229, Tyee 05 26_ o v sess Zﬁi;zﬁfgﬁg Egygg fg;%g;?m:; |
F. ONCE THE PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS OF THE INFILTRATION FACIITY HAVE BEEN VERIFIED, THE MONITORING SCHEDULE CAN BE S be wrapped with 1/4 inch gaNGnized hardvare.siofh NDSCAPE, FOREST CONOSERVATION, TOPOGRAPH
REDUCED TO AN ANNUAL BASIS UNLESS THE PERFORMANCE DATA INDICATES THAT A MORE FREQUENT SCHEDULE IS REQUIRED. G T SRNLT o 17N TN AN LETL 2
- . - : : Poured in piace concrefe (if - MSHA Mix No. 3 f = 3560_, B - SRR on~sife festing of poured~in-place concrefe required: 2L )1 L1 IRAY  as ILLS H
iyl 4} 3 26 days, normal B R 26 da wadmmaammwga@s—m-m - PN ek WS TN A Rt ;
6139 WHITE MARBLE COURT reate 2%%%%’:?«%%9 lif g pofBe o Mﬁr:mm et S & bl ’ { |
CLARESVILLE, “mmg ; m ~815-80. - requires dﬁ%ﬂ approved by 2 professiond) f O a5 i & 7 o by e 170 i
410-409-0353 21029 ' HO101\74h a SR L% ﬁ&:}?}«gﬁg struchurd] engineer | t?ccﬁ;eé L g}cm’ﬁfm of EH@HM m-‘i?%? LOTS 1 2 1 Th ru 1 2 4‘ |
m m THAT THESE DOCUMENTS WERE: mpm & mﬁ;m wwu: PARNIE T X {;e, m;& alowale ol g oaand on a0 preseges) and ZONED: R-20
DULY LICENSED PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER UNDER THE LAWS OF 3% 0% | of pof ng o , .
LLINS & CARTER, INC. THE STATE OF MARYLAND, LICENSE NO. 363€6, m ONTE: oivizze0te. £ wE L BN ‘m W #41 GRID# 6  PARCEL #174
ALYANTS & LAND SURVEYORS .' : ‘.g%g Sand AASHTO-M—§ gygsmucvaa Voo e 0.04" | sand subshtggcna@w;h as ﬂi&biz; and Gﬂgs{‘mz m&;&g are ot TION HCT HOWARD COUNTY, MARYLAN
%1 S Tl e dcceptible. No cal carbonat deim:ﬁcsa El » * il
QECENTEHNIAL SQUARE OFFICE PARK — 10272 BALTHORE. NATIONAL PICE - 3 / 2—{ !’? "“é;ii-* | 2ecepttble. Mo “rock dusf cin be used for sond. a : 1 =30 DATE: FEBRUARY, 2017
| e 20 - W SHEET 1 OF 2 F-17-063 ||
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